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Bowlingcompetitie "In de Schoppe” 2018 - 2019

Heren

Henk Lammers
Joop van Eerden
Andries Mensink
Henk Pleiter jr.
Nico Veerbeek
Henk Pleiter sr.
Dave Eekelder
Harry Uwland

Peter Duits

Wiljan Kruisselbrink
Jan-Willem Kruisselbrink
Bernard van Eerden
Theo Lensink
Geert-Jan Heesen
Johan Wilterdink
Hennie Woordes
Bert Veerbeek
Willy Kruisselbrink
Alex Geurkink
Edwin Nijenhuis
Bennie te Kronnie
Henk Wikkerink
Wim Oonk

Jonny Oonk

Addy Punte

Barry Berendsen
Gerard Harbers
Joop Visser

Jan Prinsen

Wim Wikkerink

(minimaal 9 wedstrijden gespeeld)

Lewi's

Alles of Niks
Om=0m
Alles of Niks
Om=0m
Alles of Niks
Kegels

B.C. Corle
Kegels
Om=0m
Kegels

B.C. Corle
Lewi's
Kegels

B.C. Corle
Meenkmolle
H.en O.
Meenkmolle
B.C. Corle
H.en O.

C. Pinners
Lewi's

C. Pinners
Lewi's
Kegels
Lewi's

B.C. Corle
Meenkmolle
C. Pinners
Lewi's

Wedstrijden Gemiddelde

10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
9

10
10
10
9

11
11
10
9

11
10
11
9

9

11
11
11
11
10
10
10

132,1
129,0
126,5
124,5
122,2
120,2
119,3
117,2
116,3
115,7
115,1
112,2
109,7
108,0
107,2
106,5
102,0
101,8
100,0
99,6
96,5
96,3
95,4
94,5
94,3
91,8
90,5
89,8
86,3
83,9
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Bowlingcompetitie "In de Schoppe” 2018 - 2019

Dames

Janny Groters
Anja Kolkman
Rianne Krosenbrink
Janny Legters

llse Lensink

Lenie Kruisselbrink
Marianne Westerhof
Carolien Fonhof
Elise Holthausen
Ans Post

Esther Mengerink
Thea Geurkink
Wilma Veerbeek
Carla Nijenhuis
Hanneke de Mik
Marion Sikkink

Ria Smalbraak

Ina Vervelde

Carla Prinsen
Joke Mentink
Annie Oonk

Diny Veerbeek
Diana Wikkerink
Mieke Kuipers
Marianne de Roos
Anja Hiddink

(minimaal 9 wedstrijden gespeeld)

Alles of Niks
Alles of Niks
Ranonkels
Ranonkels
Misse(r)s

C. Pinners
Alles of Niks
Supergirls
Supergirls
Supergirls
Twee Bruggen
B.C. Corle
Ranonkels
Supergirls
Meenkmodlle
Supergirls
Misse(r)s
Twee Bruggen
C. Pinners
Twee Bruggen
C. Pinners
B.C. Corle
Misse(r)s
Twee Bruggen
Misse(r)s
Twee Bruggen

Wedstrijden Gemiddelde

10
9
10
10
10
11
9
11
11
9
10
11
10
11
9
11
11
11
9
11
10
9
11
9
11
9

129,2
111,9
106,3
105,5
104,8
103,5
103,2
102,1
100,0
99,7
99,3
98,3
98,1
97,5
96,3
96,1
91,8
90,9
90,0
89,1
88,0
86,9
85,8
81,6
78,7
69,7



